
Vrij rijden 2017-08-25
ALLE RONDETIJDEN OP WWW.RACERESULTS.NU

25 augustus 2017
Sessie 3
Minder Snel

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

263 Rider 263 1:49.686 2  1 131,283 

13 Rider 13 1:51.733 3 2.047 2 2.047 128,8810 

38 Rider 38 1:53.254 8 1.521 3 3.568 127,159 

28 Rider 28 1:53.282 2 0.028 4 3.596 127,128 

264 Rider 264 1:53.840 4 0.558 5 4.154 126,495 

27 Rider 27 1:54.154 8 0.314 6 4.468 126,159 

68 Rider 68 1:54.692 4 0.538 7 5.006 125,558 

11 Rider 11 1:55.971 7 1.279 8 6.285 124,179 

70 Rider 70 1:56.549 4 0.578 9 6.863 123,558 

16 Rider 16 1:56.865 6 0.316 10 7.179 123,228 

21 Rider 21 1:56.906 7 0.041 11 7.220 123,189 

35 Rider 35 1:56.965 5 0.059 12 7.279 123,117 

36 Rider 36 1:57.033 6 0.068 13 7.347 123,048 

6 Rider 6 1:57.275 6 0.242 14 7.589 122,798 

48 Rider 48 1:57.558 7 0.283 15 7.872 122,499 

64 Rider 64 1:58.087 7 0.529 16 8.401 121,949 

9 Rider 9 1:58.161 8 0.074 17 8.475 121,879 

29 Rider 29 1:58.209 7 0.048 18 8.523 121,828 

23 Rider 23 1:58.457 3 0.248 19 8.771 121,568 

62 Rider 62 1:58.712 4 0.255 20 9.026 121,309 

10 Rider 10 1:58.793 6 0.081 21 9.107 121,228 

42 Rider 42 1:58.888 6 0.095 22 9.202 121,128 

30 Rider 30 1:59.092 3 0.204 23 9.406 120,919 

69 Rider 69 1:59.357 6 0.265 24 9.671 120,658 

47 Rider 47 1:59.515 4 0.158 25 9.829 120,495 

43 Rider 43 1:59.804 7 0.289 26 10.118 120,208 

37 Rider 37 1:59.847 6 0.043 27 10.161 120,159 

41 Rider 41 2:00.534 5 0.687 28 10.848 119,479 

56 Rider 56 2:00.590 7 0.056 29 10.904 119,419 

31 Rider 31 2:00.624 7 0.034 30 10.938 119,388 

14 Rider 14 2:00.739 8 0.115 31 11.053 119,279 

34 Rider 34 2:00.812 5 0.073 32 11.126 119,198 

33 Rider 33 2:01.097 5 0.285 33 11.411 118,918 

49 Rider 49 2:01.411 5 0.314 34 11.725 118,619 

46 Rider 46 2:01.526 8 0.115 35 11.840 118,499 

45 Rider 45 2:01.768 3 0.242 36 12.082 118,268 

261 Rider 261 2:02.176 8 0.408 37 12.490 117,869 

57 Rider 57 2:02.228 8 0.052 38 12.542 117,819 

22 Rider 22 2:02.263 5 0.035 39 12.577 117,788 

8 Rider 8 2:02.288 4 0.025 40 12.602 117,756 

44 Rider 44 2:02.380 2 0.092 41 12.694 117,678 

24 Rider 24 2:02.680 5 0.300 42 12.994 117,386 

  1:49.686    2   263 : Rider 263 ()
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32 Rider 32 2:03.459 5 0.779 43 13.773 116,648 

59 Rider 59 2:03.612 2 0.153 44 13.926 116,498 

260 Rider 260 2:03.618 5 0.006 45 13.932 116,498 

58 Rider 58 2:03.828 5 0.210 46 14.142 116,298 

25 Rider 25 2:03.917 4 0.089 47 14.231 116,219 

39 Rider 39 2:04.737 4 0.820 48 15.051 115,448 

20 Rider 20 2:05.622 7 0.885 49 15.936 114,638 

2 Rider 2 2:06.116 5 0.494 50 16.430 114,188 

66 Rider 66 2:06.315 5 0.199 51 16.629 114,006 

7 Rider 7 2:06.733 6 0.418 52 17.047 113,628 

15 Rider 15 2:06.857 4 0.124 53 17.171 113,518 

63 Rider 63 2:07.325 4 0.468 54 17.639 113,105 

40 Rider 40 2:07.422 6 0.097 55 17.736 113,017 

53 Rider 53 2:08.044 5 0.622 56 18.358 112,468 

19 Rider 19 2:08.778 5 0.734 57 19.092 111,827 

67 Rider 67 2:09.286 7 0.508 58 19.600 111,388 

60 Rider 60 2:09.394 7 0.108 59 19.708 111,298 

12 Rider 12 2:09.928 7 0.534 60 20.242 110,838 

17 Rider 17 2:10.061 3 0.133 61 20.375 110,728 

55 Rider 55 2:11.091 7 1.030 62 21.405 109,858 

5 Rider 5 2:12.076 2 0.985 63 22.390 109,035 

1 Rider 1 2:13.162 6 1.086 64 23.476 108,148 

90 Rider 90 2:14.251 2 1.089 65 24.565 107,263 

50 Rider 50 2:14.327 6 0.076 66 24.641 107,208 

18 Rider 18 2:16.544 6 2.217 67 26.858 105,468 

61 Rider 61 2:16.688 5 0.144 68 27.002 105,358 

51 Rider 51 2:21.310 6 4.622 69 31.624 101,908 

52 Rider 52 2:21.410 5 0.100 70 31.724 101,837 

  1:49.686    2   263 : Rider 263 ()
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